Firma: Dynamic Computers DOO
Adresa: Svetosavska 6

Telefon: 063/111-50-29

Fax:

PIB: 112696754

E-mail: prodaja@dynamic-computers.rs

SEAGATE HDD External Game Drive for PS5
(2.52TBUSB3.0) ( STLV2000201)

Sifra: 44470

Kategorija prozivoda: Eksterni hard diskovi

Proizvodac: Seagate
Cena: 13 283,00 rsd.

Type of External Drive:

Hard Drive Internal Form Factor:
Storage Capacity:

Data Channel External:
Interfaces:

Included Accessories:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:

Packs in Box:
Package Type:
EAN Code:

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Hard Disk Drive
2.5"

2TB

USB 3.0

USB 3.0

Quick Start Guide
Yes

36 month(s)
Serial Number
0.33 kg

0.338 kg

1

1.53 kg

1.532 kg

0.045 kg

4
Box
8719706044356




